Production of AAV at the 500 L scale in the
DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor using
the CTS AAV-MAX Production System
AAV production and purification
Application note | CTS AAV-MAX system and DynaDrive S.U.B.
Introduction
As the number of clinical and commercial-phase adeno-associated virus (AAV)
gene therapies increases, companies are faced with the challenge of how to

 Learn more at thermofisher.com/aavmax
and thermofisher.com/dynadrive
Ordering information (continued)
Product Description Cat. No.
Additional upstream AAV production products
FoamAway Irradiated AOF (animal origin–free) Antifoaming Agent 0.5 L in a 1 L bag A1036902
Pierce Universal Nuclease for Cell Lysis 100 kU 88702
Bioprocess equipment and consumables
DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor, 120 V
50 L DDB0050.1011
500 L DDB0500.1011
DynaDrive Single-Use Bioreactor, 240 V
3,000 L DDB3000.1021
5,000 L DDB5000.1021
HyPerforma G3Pro Bioprocess Controller
For 50 L and 500 L
DynaDrive S.U.B.
and 5:1 S.U.B.s
F100-2961-001
For 3,000 L/5,000 L
DynaDrive S.U.B. F100-2061-100
DynaDrive BioProcess Container
50 L SH31192.01
500 L SH31193.01
3,000 L SH31196.01
5,000 L SH31195.01
2D Labtainer BioProcess Container
5 L SH30712.01
10 L SH30712.02
2D Labtainer Pro BioProcess Container
5 L PL30023.12
10 L PL30023.13
3D Productainer BioProcess Container, 2 Top Ports 50 L SH30964.01
3D Productainer BioProcess Container, 2 Top Ports and 1 Bottom Port 50 L SH30967.01
3D Productainer BioProcess Container, 4 Top Ports 50 L SH30966.01
3D Productainer BioProcess Container, 4 Top Ports and 1 Bottom Port 50 L SH30969.01
Flat-bottom linear low-density polyethylene (LLDPE) drum, top dispense, with clamps 50 L SV50076.02
Conical LLDPE drum, 1 port, size 10.2 cm, with clamps 50 L SV50517.08
Plastic drum dolly For 50 L, 100 L,
and 200 L drums SV50102.02
Standard Single-Use Bottle Assembly System 1 L, 2-port SB00004-I
Standard Fluid Transfer Assembly Adaptor Set 3/8 in. ID to 1/8 in. ID
capped for welding SH31276.01
Standard Fluid Transfer Assembly Y Manifold Set 3/8 in. ID with
AseptiQuik G connectors SH31202.11
Transfer Assembly Jumper Tubing 3/8 in. ID with
AseptiQuik G connectors SH31319.11